ltem

Steel and Aluminum material
Personal Protective Equipment
Tools and Equipment

New Machines

Gas supplies

Consumables

Textbooks and Technology
Storage

Total
Perkins Funding

20,000.00
15,000.00
18,500.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
8,000.00
5,000.00
6,500.00

80,000.00

Potential Sources
Measure 98
School District 47
Bond Funds
Perkins

Measure 98
Measure 98
School District 47
Bonds Funds

24,000.00

Qty



ltem

Steel and Aluminum material
Personal Protective Equipment
Tools and Equipment

New Machines

Gas supplies

Consumables

Textbooks and Technology
Storage

Total
Perkins Funding

Cost
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10,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

30,000.00

Potiential Sources
Measure 98
School District 47
Bond Funds
Perkins

Measure 98
Measure 98
School District 47
Bonds Funds

S 9,000.00



	Short Term
	Long Term

