Item		Cost		Potential Sources	Qty
Steel and Aluminum material		\$	20,000.00	Measure 98	
Personal Protective Equipment		\$	15,000.00	School District 47	
Tools and Equipment		\$	18,500.00	Bond Funds	
New Machines		\$	3,000.00	Perkins	
Gas supplies		\$	4,000.00	Measure 98	
Consumables		\$	8,000.00	Measure 98	
Textbooks and Te	echnology	\$	5,000.00	School District 47	
Storage		\$	6,500.00	Bonds Funds	
Total		\$	80,000.00		
Perkins Funding				\$	24,000.00

Item	Cost		Potiential Sources	
Steel and Aluminum material	\$	10,000.00	Measure 98	
Personal Protective Equipment	\$	5,000.00	School District 47	
Tools and Equipment	\$	4,000.00	Bond Funds	
New Machines	\$	3,000.00	Perkins	
Gas supplies	\$	2,000.00	Measure 98	
Consumables	\$	4,000.00	Measure 98	
Textbooks and Technology	\$	1,000.00	School District 47	
Storage	\$	1,000.00	Bonds Funds	
Total	\$	30,000.00		
Perkins Funding	Ψ	20,000.00	ċ	9.000.0